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(BB 1@ | 2@ | 38 | 4@ | 5@ | 6@ | 7® | 8@ | 9m® )
=BRR 8:40 | 9:30 | 10:45 | 11:40 | 13:30 | 14:30 | 15:30 | 16:15 | 17:05
REFEPRAT 8:41 9:31 |1 10:46 | 11:41 | 13:31 | 14:31 | 15:31 | 16:16 | 17:06
F B 8:41 9:31 | 10:46 | 11:41 | 13:31 | 14:31 | 15:31 | 16:16 | 17:06
G| 8:42 9:32 | 10:47 | 11:42 | 13:32 | 14:32 | 15:32 | 16:17 | 17:07
[/\E§ 8:44 | 9:34 | 10:49 | 11:44 | 13:34 | 14:34 | 15:34 | 16:19 | 17:09
Via701 8:45 | 9:35 [ 10:50 | 11:45 | 13:35 | 14:35 | 15:35 | 16:20 | 17:10
HEBHSEE | 8:46 | 9:36 | 10:51 | 11:46 | 13:36 | 14:36 | 15:36 | 16:21 | 17:11
ek S0 8:47 9:37 |1 10:52 | 11:47 | 13:37 | 14:37 | 15:37 | 16:22 | 17:12
=EERl 8:47 | 9:37 | 10:52 | 11:47 | 13:37 | 14:37 | 15:37 | 16:22 | 17:12
—ZRH0 8:48 | 9:38 | 10:53 | 11:48 | 13:38 | 14:38 | 15:38 | 16:23 | 17:13
BER 8:49 9:39 | 10:54 | 11:49 | 13:39 | 14:39 | 15:39 | 16:24 | 17:14
BE75%-3-hk—| 8:54 9:44 | 10:59 | 11:54 | 13:44 | 14:44 | 15:44 | 16:29 | 17:19
=EmaR 8:58 | 9:48 | 11:03 | 11:58 | 13:48 | 14:48 | 15:48 | 16:33 | 17:23
Ketau-mi&er | 9:00 9:50 | 11:05 | 12:00 | 13:50 | 14:50 | 15:50 | 16:35 | 17:25
EESBLYA-FI | 9:03 | 9:53 [ 11:08 | 12:03 | 13:53 | 14:53 | 15:53 | 16:38 | 17:28
=88R 9:13 | 10:03 | 11:18 | 12:13 [ 14:03 | 15:03 | 16:03 | 16:48 | 17:38
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OERE 1@ | 2@ | 38 | 4 | 5@ | 68 | 7@ | 8@ | 9@ | 108 [ 11@)
=88 9:05 9:45 | 10:30 | 11:15 | 12:00 | 12:45 | 14:15 | 15:05 | 15:55 | 16:45 | 17:25
BEAE 9:06 | 9:46 | 10:31 | 11:16 | 12:01 | 12:46 | 14:16 | 15:06 | 15:56 | 16:46 | 17:26
K1t 9:07 | 9:47 [10:32 [ 11:17 [ 12:02 | 12:47 | 14:17 | 15:07 [ 15:57 | 16:47 | 17:27

Katal- 1 e | 9:10 | 9:50 | 10:35 [ 11:20 [ 12:05 | 12:50 | 14:20 | 15:10 | 16:00 | 16:50 | 17:30

=EMBHER 9:12 9:52 | 10:37 | 11:22 | 12:07 | 12:52 | 14:22 | 15:12 | 16:02 | 16:52 | 17:32

KRB 9:14 | 9:54 | 10:39 | 11:24 | 12:09 | 12:54 | 14:24 | 15:14 | 16:04 | 16:54 | 17:34
BER 9:16 | 9:56 | 10:41 [ 11:26 | 12:11 | 12:56 | 14:26 | 15:16 | 16:06 | 16:56 | 17:36
M 9:17 | 9:57 [ 10:42 | 11:27 | 12:12 | 12:57 | 14:27 | 15:17 | 16:07 | 16:57 | 17:37

HESERAR 9:18 | 9:58 | 10:43 | 11:28 | 12:13 | 12:58 | 14:28 | 15:18 | 16:08 | 16:58 | 17:38
HE3EN-5=83 9:21 | 10:01 | 10:46 | 11:31 | 12:16 | 13:01 | 14:31 | 15:21 | 16:11 | 17:01 | 17:41
AEFMAO | 9:23 [ 10:03 | 10:48 | 11:33 | 12:18 | 13:03 | 14:33 | 15:23 | 16:13 | 17:03 | 17:43
[/)\E8 T 9:25 [ 10:05 | 10:50 | 11:35 [ 12:20 | 13:05 | 14:35 | 15:25 | 16:15 | 17:05 | 17:45
SREIP 9:26 | 10:06 | 10:51 | 11:36 | 12:21 | 13:06 | 14:36 | 15:26 | 16:16 | 17:06 | 17:46

irE =] 9:26 | 10:06 [ 10:51 | 11:36 | 12:21 | 13:06 | 14:36 | 15:26 | 16:16 | 17:06 | 17:46

irp =l 9:27 | 10:07 | 10:52 | 11:37 | 12:22 | 13:07 | 14:37 | 15:27 | 16:17 | 17:07 | 17:47
REFEPR AT 9:29 [ 10:09 1 10:54 | 11:39 | 12:24 | 13:09 | 14:39 | 15:29 | 16:19 | 17:09 | 17:49
. =B 9:33 | 10:13 | 10:58 | 11:43 | 12:28 | 13:13 | 14:43 | 15:33 | 16:23 | 17:13 | 17:53 )
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